
 

 

2021 THE OBLIGATORY PSU PRE GAME SHOW  

DELIVERY SCHEDULE 

(As of February 24, 2021, Subject to Change) 

Pitch Day: Thursday @2000-2100 ET Ch. 105 

 

EPISODE  DELIVERY DATE  WINDOW 2021 PSU SCHEDULE  
 
#2101 – Thursday, September 2 Friday, September 3 – Saturday, September 4 at Wisconsin  
 
#2102  –  Thursday, September 9 Friday, September 10 – Saturday, September 11 Ball State  
 
#2103 -- Thursday, September 16 Friday, September 17 – Saturday, September 18 Auburn 
 
#2104 -- Thursday, September 23 Friday, September 24 – Saturday, September 25 Villanova 
 
#2105 --  Thursday, September 30 Friday, October 1 – Saturday, October 2 Indiana  
 
#2106 -- Thursday, October 7 Friday, October 8 – Saturday, October 9 at Iowa  
 
#2107 --  Thursday, October 14 Friday, October 15 – Saturday, October 16 IDLE  
 
#2108 --  Thursday, October 21 Friday, October 22 – Saturday, October 23 Illinois 
 
#2109 --  Thursday, October 28 Friday, October 29 – Saturday, October 30 at Ohio State  
 
#2110 --  Thursday, November 4 Friday, November 5 – Saturday, November 6 at Maryland  
 
#2111 --  Thursday, November 11 Friday, November 12 – Saturday, November 13 Michigan 
 
#2112 --  Thursday, November 18 Friday, November 19 – Saturday, November 20 Rutgers 
 
#2113 --  Wednesday, November 24 Thursday, November 25 – Saturday, November 27 at Michigan State 
 
#2114 -- Thursday, December 2 Friday, December 3 – Saturday, December 4 Big Ten Champ 
  
#2115 -- Thursday, December 9 Friday, December 10 – TBD Bowl Preview 


